PALO ALTO NETWORKS INC.

PALO ALTO NETWORKS INC.

ISIN: US6974351057

Overview
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Price
301.90 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.02% (5.97)

US6974351057
PANW

Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Stock

90,699 EUR
S&P 500

299.35 USD (100)
301.68 USD (900)
296.50 USD
302.95 USD
295.19 USD
295.93 USD
300.714519 USD
2,607,990
784,114,358.52
71,160

WKN: 697435105
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/31 =
2024/05/29 g
2024/05/29 =
2024/05/29 ]
2024/05/17 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US6974351057&ID_NOTATION=66938466
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US6974351057&ID_NOTATION=66938466
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=75561682cbf99d37ebc3c95b0be17a76675c1ad208bfdd08d2ab9b5177692edf&idfile=60440&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60440%2F2024-05-31%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=446773522cb7ac176&time=1718079199&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c78ae74e1a01f379e75039ce49dda321c4b7849b5aeeff3ad391167a49863e4a&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=99cbb461eda33b5ce&time=1718079199&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d9d8a310393278fc5385e76c727632522372c5dac84ec69b120d129fe8ed3e67&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=97851d9eadbbbcac1&time=1718079199&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=602bd7d56689bb9afc43b2a3f43e61fb56201e22df5ebc77e3795b2f78c9b75d&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=abb3bea76cf2bfad8&time=1718079199&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=925f46cea2e903f9178e61dc91569e3014aba26511e87584159e63bc1c73af77&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8abff0d4495d73980&time=1718079199&tool=RSC

PALO ALTO NETWORKS INC.

Details

2024/06/07 22:00:00

Price
301.90 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

2.02% (5.97)

ISIN US6974351057
Symbol PANW
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 90,699 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 299.35 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 301.68 USD (900)
Open 296.50 USD
High 302.95 USD
Low 295.19 USD
Close (prev. day) 295.93 USD
VWAP 300.714519 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,607,990
Trading volume 784,114,358.52
Number of trades 71,160
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +2.82% +39.61% +154.15%
Perf (abs.) +8.29  +85.65  +183.11
Beta 1.13 1.45 1.19
Volatility 58.66  50.51 45.35
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Exchange [F]
Xetra

Vienna Stock

Exchange

Tradegate

Stuttgart

Nasdaq

Date

2024/06/
07

2024/06/
07

2024/06/
07

2024/06/
07

2024/06/

All listings for PALO ALTO NETWORKS INC.

295.56 USD (2,780,076
302.18 USD (3,919,160
305.71 USD (5,212,343
275.12 USD (4,827,066
380.84 USD (2024/02/09
260.09 USD (2024/02/21
380.84 USD (2024/02/09
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
201.17 USD (2023/08/18)

Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

17:35 278.55 EUR 0.44 93

17:32 278.50 EUR 0.00 2

22:26 279.55 EUR 0.45 93

156:12 272.40 EUR 0.03 9

22:00 301.90 USD 784.11 71,160
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=66938466
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=319256741
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=405349057
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=405349057
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71936758
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=68531596

PALO ALTO NETWORKS INC.

ERSTE

Group

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07

2024/06/
07

2024/06/
07

2024/06/
07

2024/06/
07

2024/06/
07

2024/06/
07

20:14

16:40

08:06

21:55

19:30

20:21

278.15 EUR

299.14 USD

271.50 EUR

279.30 EUR

278.55 EUR

278.30 EUR

0.00

0.07

0.00

0.13

0.00

0.00

22

14

16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=189694507
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370230
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370230
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=383177861
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=67589364
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129151
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=284051024

PALO ALTO NETWORKS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

#» paloaltor

METWORKEE

Contact Details
PALO ALTO NETWORKS INC.

3000 Tannery Way - 95054 Santa Clara
Telefon: +1-408-753-4000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Helene Gayle

Aparna Bawa

Carl
Eschenbach

James Goetz

John
Donovan

John Key

Lorraine
Twohill

Mary
McCarthy

Nir Zuk

Nikesh Arora

Amit Singh

BJ Jenkins

Bruce Byrd

Dipak
Golechha

Helmut
Reisinger
Jean
Compeau

KP
Unnikrishnan

Lee Klarich

Liane
Hornsey

Meerah
Rajavel

Nir Zuk

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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